DESCRIPTION CODE
ORDER PART
NUMBER
DRAWING
Particles counter monitor FMSC01S0 04.006.00187
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CODE
ORDER PART
NUMBER
DRAWING
Universal power supply
Input range: 100…240VAC 50/60Hz
Output voltage: 24VDC / max. 0,63A / 15W
Temperature range in operation: 0…40°C
Compatible with data cable FMSA04S0
Supply line: Euro power cord 2-pole, 1.5m
FMSA01S0 04.006.00190
Data cable for computer connection
Side 1: M12 8-pole, 90° angled, IP67
Side 2: D-Sub connector 9-pole with separate DC
Plug for power supply
Length: 5m, shielded
Temperature range -25°C…90°C
Oil-resistant
FMSA04S0 04.006.00191
Adapter USB - RS232 serial
Side 1 (PC): USB A plug
Side 2 (periphery): D-Sub connector 9-pole
Length: 1.8m
Incl. driver CD for Windows 98 / ME / 2000 / XP
/ Win 7 / Win 8
FMSA05S0 04.006.00194
Data cable with open ends
Side 1: M12 8-pole, 90° angled, IP67
Side 2: open
Length: 5m, shielded
Temperature range -25°C…90°C
Oil-resistant
FMSA03S0 04.006.00192
Sensor connector
M12 8-pole, straight, IP67
Suitable for cable diameter 6…8 mm
Temperature range -20°C … 85°C
Oil-resistant
FMSA02S0 04.006.00193
ACCESSORIES
Moisture and temperature sensor FMSS01S0 04.006.00188
Sensor adapter block for pipe
installation
Line connectors ¾"
Material: Aluminum
Pressure range: up to 50bar
Oil-resistant
FMSA06S0 04.006.00375